



## **Credit Card Authorization Form**

Join the association and MLS at the same time to save \$50 on annual processing fees!

dues	s when joining in the month of M	arch:	
	Bridge AOR Primary Member - Bridg Total - \$1017.50 Optional Politica	-	1es for 2025:
or	(Subtract \$25 if joining both Bridge AOR		
	Bridge AOR Secondary Member - Br	idge AOR Dues for 2025:	
or	Total - \$345.00		
	Bridge AOR Transfer or Out of State	Secondary Member	
	Bridge AOR, CAR &/or NAR		lge AOR staff quoted you)
	<b>bridgeMLS Membership - Dues for 2</b> Please choose your preferred MLS Platform (Subtract	025:	
or	Paragon & connectMLS (\$699.18)	Paragon only (\$615.84)	connectMLS only (\$532.50
	<b>bridgeMLS Membership - Quarterly</b> Please choose your preferred MLS Platform (Subtract	-	ridgeMLS at this time)
	Paragon & connectMLS (\$444.50)	Paragon only (\$403.68)	connectMLS only (\$362.86
	*You will be billed \$183.37 or \$152.76 or \$122.15 You must pay all 4 quarterly payments. If you are i you must pay all previous quarters you missed.		
I,	, hereby certify the Bridge	Association of REALTORS® (Brid	lge AOR) or bridgeMLS to
proce	ess a one time charge of to following	•	
~ 11		Sign Here:	
Credit	t Card Information:		
$\overline{Cr}$	redit Card Number	Exp.	Sec. Code
17			
Nc	ame on Card		

As a prospective REALTOR® member of the Bridge Association of REALTORS®, I understand that it is my duty to read and be familiar with the following documents: REALTORS® Code of Ethics and Bridge of REALTORS® Bylaws. I understand that my membership is subject to approval by the Board of Directors. I understand that my Board/Association membership dues and MLS fees are non-refundable. In the event I fail to maintain eligibility for membership or for MLS Services for any reason and if this application is canceled or withdrawn, I understand I will not be entitled to a refund of my dues or fees.